TOTAL DYNAMIC HEAD (FEET)

150 —
140
130 f-
120 -
110

100

20 |

10

wf
wof
of
wof
50
40 :

30 -

CAPACITY (CUBIC METERS PER HOUR)
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50 Model:

Portable

THSCS10D

- 45ET [4 GM}

Back-Pull-Out Casing
13.75” Impeller

”OFT [6. 1M1

10” Discharge

L NPSH_

10” Suction

[7.6M]-

Max 5” Sphere

Full Trim Variable
Speed Curve

114 continuous HP

req’d at 1770 RPM

TOTAL DYNAMIC HEAD (METERS)

Minimum continuous

engine speed of
1500rpm required

Visit us on the web at:
www.chopperpumps.com

Unmatched Reliability

aughan’

Chopper

PERFORMANCE CURVE

DO NOT OPERATE PUMP IN DOTTED PORTION OF
CURVES. PUMPS MAY EXCEED HP SHOWN IF
OPERATED IN DOTTED PORTION OF CURVE. CURVES
ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
EFFICIENCIES SHOWN ARE NOMINAL BOWL.
GUARANTEED MINIMUM EFFICIENCIES PER H.I. LEVEL
A
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